



Scott R Miles Chief Operating Officer, Cashier Northland Trust Services

# CONTACT

Phone: 612-851-5914

Email: smiles@northlandtrust.com

### BACKGROUND

Scott joined Northland Securities - Trust Services in 2002. He has over 30 years of financial industry experience, including 23 years of underwriting support services, concentrating on liaison activities between attorneys, city and county bond issuers, auditors, and financial advisors.

### **EDUCATION**

Scott received his Bachelor of Science degree in Business Administration - Finance from Bemidji State University.

#### PROFESSIONAL LICENSES/DESIGNATIONS

Scott holds and maintains the FINRA Series 7 General Securities Representative and Series 63 Uniform Securities State Law Exam (Minnesota) registrations.

## NORTHLAND CAPITAL HOLDINGS, INC. | NORTHLAND TRUST SERVICES

Northland Capital Holdings, Inc., has many diversified financial services subsidiaries, including Northland Trust Services. The customer is the highest priority in the performance of the Trust Services team's duties. They can provide the following services for various debt issuers: Paying Agent, Transfer & Registrar, Escrow Agent, and Fiscal Agent.

Northland Trust Services, Inc. is authorized as a Limited Purpose Trust Company to do business by the Minnesota State Department of Commerce, Banking Division, which continues to oversee and audit all financial records, policies, procedures, and compliance. Besides Minnesota, Northland Trust Services is also registered in North Dakota, South Dakota, and Wisconsin.